Item Index Full name Ordered unit of NET NET
quantity price EUR value EUR

1 4420921 Linie próbkujące do pomiaru ETCO2 Oridion FilterLine H Set, dla dorosłych i 3,00 pack 113,00 339,00
większych dzieci - krótkoterminowy pomiar -  opakowanie 25 szt.

Total amount due  (EUR) 366,12

Słownie:  three hundred sixty-six EUR and twelve cent

Suggested method of payment:     Prepayment     Suggested payment date:    2024-09-02 (0 days) 

Lidia Kazmierczak

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .